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Marisa Roseberry, MPA Bureau Chief 
Marisa.Roseberry@ipdh.iowa.gov  
Office: (515) 725-1134 
 

 
 

Erin Barkema, CHC 
 
Cell: (515) 829-0515 
 
Erin.Barkema@idph.iowa.gov  

Diane K. Anderson, CHC   
 
Cell: (515) 745-2163 

Diane.K.Anderson@idph.iowa.gov  

 

 
 

Diane.K.Anderson@idp

h.iowa.gov 

 

Heather Bombei, CHC   
 
Cell: (515) 745-4877 

Heather.Bombei@idph.iowa.gov  

 

Berdette Davis, CHC  
 
Cell: (515) 745-2373 
 
Berdette.davis@idph.iowa.gov 

Becky Nowachek, CHC  
 
Cell: (515) 201-5435 
 
Becky.nowachek@idph.iowa.gov 

Diane M. Anderson, PP2  
 
Office: (515) 242-6522 
 
Diane.m.anderson@idph.iowa.gov  

Dawn Mouw, CHC  
 
Cell: (515) 745-2368 

Dawn.Mouw@idph.iowa.gov  

 

CHC = Community Health Consultant  
 

PP2 = Program Planner 2 
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